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Description

199308230002
51221

08/23/1993
09:06:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORT CO

199309280002
98881

09/28/1993
02:43:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206100001
08451

199309280002
98921

09/28/1993
02:43:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206120001
10551

199309280002
98961

09/28/1993
02:43:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206180001
16331

199309280002
98931

09/28/1993
02:43:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199208030001
57881

199309280002
98951

09/28/1993
02:43:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206050001
03801

199309280002
98971

09/28/1993
02:43:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199207080001
33631

199309280002
99001

09/28/1993
02:57:12

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207290001
53631

199309280002
99021

09/28/1993
02:57:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207150001
41581

199309280002
99011

09/28/1993
02:57:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207200001
44881

199309280002
99061

09/28/1993
02:57:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207140001
39541

199309280002
99051

09/28/1993
02:57:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207210001
46121

199309280002
99041

09/28/1993
02:57:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207140001
39581

199309280002
99071

09/28/1993
02:57:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207080001
34421

199309280002
99081

09/28/1993
02:57:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207070001
31751



199309280002
99111

09/28/1993
02:57:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199208200001
75791

199309280002
99091

09/28/1993
02:57:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199208050001
60131

199309280002
99121

09/28/1993
02:57:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199208070001
63491

199309280002
99131

09/28/1993
02:57:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199208070001
63691

199310150003
21771

10/15/1993
01:16:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199310150003
21751

199310290003
39141

10/29/1993
08:39:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES WILLOUGHBY,
TIM A II

199311100003
57331

11/10/1993
06:00:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311150003
61201

11/15/1993
01:24:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199304260001
14571

199311150003
61191

11/15/1993
01:24:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199304210001
09701

199311150003
61221

11/15/1993
01:24:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199311150003
61231

11/15/1993
01:24:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199305060001
28621

199311150003
61271

11/15/1993
01:24:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199306040001
60621

199311150003
61291

11/15/1993
01:30:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199305140001
39131

199311150003
61281

11/15/1993
01:30:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199304260001
15431

199311150003
61381

11/15/1993
01:37:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199212220003
09751


