Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; l	_egal Seq	= 1,0; Nar	ne= FIRST		IAL BANK	OF GAINE	SVILLE;
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99308230002 1221	08/23/1993 09:06:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORT CO						
99309280002 8881	09/28/1993 02:43:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199206100001 08451	
99309280002 8921	09/28/1993 02:43:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199206120001 10551	
99309280002 98961	09/28/1993 02:43:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199206180001 16331	
99309280002 98931	09/28/1993 02:43:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199208030001 57881	
199309280002 98951	09/28/1993 02:43:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199206050001 03801	
199309280002 98971	09/28/1993 02:43:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199207080001 33631	
199309280002 99001	09/28/1993 02:57:12	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199207290001 53631	
199309280002 99021	09/28/1993 02:57:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199207150001 41581	
199309280002 99011	09/28/1993 02:57:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199207200001 44881	
199309280002 99061	09/28/1993 02:57:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199207140001 39541	
199309280002 99051	09/28/1993 02:57:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199207210001 46121	
199309280002 99041	09/28/1993 02:57:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199207140001 39581	
99309280002 9071	09/28/1993 02:57:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199207080001 34421	
199309280002 99081	09/28/1993 02:57:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199207070001 31751	

199309280002 99111	09/28/1993 02:57:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199208200001 75791	
199309280002 99091	09/28/1993 02:57:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199208050001 60131	
199309280002 99121	09/28/1993 02:57:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199208070001 63491	
199309280002 99131	09/28/1993 02:57:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199208070001 63691	
199310150003 21771	10/15/1993 01:16:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			199310150003 21751	
199310290003 39141	10/29/1993 08:39:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOUGHBY, TIM A II				
199311100003 57331	11/10/1993 06:00:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
199311150003 61201	11/15/1993 01:24:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199304260001 14571	
199311150003 61191	11/15/1993 01:24:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199304210001 09701	
199311150003 61221	11/15/1993 01:24:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO				
199311150003 61231	11/15/1993 01:24:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199305060001 28621	
199311150003 61271	11/15/1993 01:24:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199306040001 60621	
199311150003 61291	11/15/1993 01:30:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199305140001 39131	
199311150003 61281	11/15/1993 01:30:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199304260001 15431	
199311150003 61381	11/15/1993 01:37:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO			199212220003 09751	